
Le Bollicine

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Tallarico Jessica (08/3514) 6 10 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Como Olivia (08/3509) 4 5 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Margiotta Alessandra (08/3511) 0 0 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Caposio Roberta (08/3515) 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dellerose Isabella (08/3518) 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Garrido Moran Sonia Maria 6 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandulescu Marcela Madalina 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Tallarico Jessica 08/3514 12 21 1,75

Como Olivia 08/3509 10 8 0,80

Margiotta Alessandra 08/3511 6 6 1,00

Caposio Roberta 08/3515 6 5 0,83

Dellerose Isabella 08/3518 6 5 0,83

Garrido Moran Sonia 08/3513 6 3 0,50

Sandulescu Marcela 08/6187 2 1 0,50

Triplo Uno

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Vismara Stefano (08/3586) 3 1 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Villa Diego (08/3585) 6 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Viganò Sofia (08/3587) 6 1 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Matta Denise (08/3584) 6 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Buzzi Noemi (08/6203) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Miotto Stefano (08/6204) 3 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Vismara Stefano 08/3586 9 10 1,11

Villa Diego 08/3585 12 7 0,58

Viganò Sofia 08/3587 12 5 0,42

Matta Denise 08/3584 6 4 0,67

Buzzi Noemi 08/6203 3 0 0,00

Miotto Stefano 08/6204 6 0 0,00

Carpe Diem

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ghilardi Riccardo (08/1962) 6 9 6 16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Melchiorre Luca (08/1971) 5 8 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Baronchelli Tommaso (08/2013) 6 10 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Angotti Alessandro (08/1898) 3 2 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vazzola Andrea (08/1896) 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rizzo Alessandro (08/2004) 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vanalli Francesco (08/6361) 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ghilardi Riccardo 08/1962 12 25 2,08

Melchiorre Luca 08/1971 11 17 1,55

Baronchelli Tommaso 08/2013 10 15 1,50

Angotti Alessandro 08/1898 9 11 1,22

Vazzola Andrea 08/1896 3 6 2,00

Rizzo Alessandro 08/2004 2 5 2,50

Vanalli Francesco 08/6361 1 0 0,00

Chutriplo

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Amore Luca (08/6208) 6 13 6 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bresolin Gabriele (08/6212) 6 14 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malacrida Luca (08/6209) 3 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Greggio Dennis (08/6210) 3 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cadenazzi Lorenzo (08/6207) 3 4 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rusconi Federico (08/6211) 3 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Amore Luca 08/6208 12 21 1,75

Bresolin Gabriele 08/6212 12 20 1,67

Malacrida Luca 08/6209 6 14 2,33

Greggio Dennis 08/6210 9 11 1,22

Cadenazzi Lorenzo 08/6207 6 6 1,00

Rusconi Federico 08/6211 3 4 1,33



I Messi Male

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Valenzisi Giuseppe (08/1214) 6 12 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marsico Ivan (08/1914) 6 10 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Malinverno Luca (08/2000) 4 5 4 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Scarfo Denis (08/1999) 6 8 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cangi Andrea (08/1834) 0 0 3 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Primerano Domenico (08/2002) 2 2 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Larosa Bartolomeo (08/2003) 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Valenzisi Giuseppe 08/1214 12 26 2,17

Marsico Ivan 08/1914 10 17 1,70

Malinverno Luca 08/2000 8 16 2,00

Scarfo Denis 08/1999 9 14 1,56

Cangi Andrea 08/1834 3 8 2,67

Primerano Domenico 08/2002 4 8 2,00

Larosa Bartolomeo 08/2003 2 2 1,00

Tazzmania

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Ursi Giulia (08/1353) 6 16 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bellasio Luca (08/933) 6 16 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Addesi Domenico (08/134) 3 6 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cupiraggi Carmen (08/1420) 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Addesi Mirko (08/1805) 3 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Marelli Riccardo (08/725) 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Casartelli Laura (08/404) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Placenti Vincenzo (08/1397) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Ursi Giulia 08/1353 12 30 2,50

Bellasio Luca 08/933 12 28 2,33

Addesi Domenico 08/134 9 18 2,00

Cupiraggi Carmen 08/1420 6 17 2,83

Addesi Mirko 08/1805 3 9 3,00

Marelli Riccardo 08/725 6 9 1,50

Casartelli Laura 08/404 0 0 0,00

Placenti Vincenzo 08/1397 0 0 0,00


